Partienplan

Aargau - A1l

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name
1 Death Clowns

Arts of Darts
Magic

wnN

Mohlin Jet's
Viking's
Dart Tigers

P O0O~NO U

0 Hot Chili Darter

Darts Team T167

Rodeo Rangers 2
The Wizards 111

Gaststaette

DC z6pfli Eden event
Bar

Arts of Darts Bar

DC z6pfli Eden event
Bar

City Bar

Loéwen Gasthof
Central Rest.

Loéwen Gasthof
Central Rest.
Trimbach Dart Club
Stadt Turm Billiard

Nr. Team-Name

Kapitan

Klasse:

Strasse
Eichweid 3

Hauptstrasse 22
Eichweid 3

Hauptstr. 59
Gosgenstr. 1
Hauptstr. 136
Gdosgenstr. 1
Hauptstr. 136
Industriestr. 23
Ziegelrain 11

1 Death Clowns Cotting, Gerry

2 Arts of Darts Arnold, Christian

3 Magic Studer, Roger

4 Darts Team T167 Roethlisberger, Thomas

5 Mbhlin Jet's Ahlich, Stefan

6 Viking's Bigler, Beat

7 Dart Tigers Bichsel, Mark

8 Rodeo Rangers 2 Mathys, Marcel

9 The Wizards 111 Gloor, Christian

10 Hot Chili Darter Gugger, Marcel

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Arts of Darts - Magic
Darts Team T167 - Mohlin Jet's
Viking's - Dart Tigers

Rodeo Rangers 2
Hot Chili Darter
Mohlin Jet's

Dart Tigers

The Wizards 111
Death Clowns
Magic

Arts of Darts
Darts Team T167
Viking's

Rodeo Rangers 2
Hot Chili Darter
The Wizards 111
Death Clowns
Magic

Mohlin Jet's

Dart Tigers

Arts of Darts
Rodeo Rangers 2
Magic

Mohlin Jet's

Hot Chili Darter
Viking's

Darts Team T167
The Wizards 111
Death Clowns

The Wizards 111
Death Clowns
Arts of Darts
Darts Team T167
Viking's

Rodeo Rangers 2
Hot Chili Darter
Dart Tigers

The Wizards 111
Death Clowns
Magic

Mohlin Jet's

Arts of Darts
Darts Team T167
Viking's

Rodeo Rangers 2
Hot Chili Darter
Darts Team T167
Viking's

Death Clowns
Dart Tigers

The Wizards 111
Arts of Darts

Hot Chili Darter
Magic

Mohlin Jet's

A

Tel:

027 934 24 32

18.05.2024

Saison:

2. Halbjahr 2016

Fax: 027 934 24 32

info@css-dart.ch

Telefon
079 669 70 37

078 840 87 50
079 669 70 37

062 771 10 63
079 646 82 57
062 723 22 77
079 646 82 57
062 723 22 77
078 629 53 40
062 822 67 67

Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail:
PLZ Ort

6203 Sempach Station
6034 Inwil

6203 Sempach Station
5734 Reinach

5015 Erlinsbach

5742 Kolliken

5015 Erlinsbach

5742 Kolliken

4632 Trimbach

5000 Aarau

Telefon Handy

079 669 70 37
078 840 87 50
07947919 33
079 638 90 50
079 462 05 57
079 276 84 42
0786519101
062 772 41 20
079 284 06 24
079 753 83 65

079 669 70 37
078 840 87 50
07947919 33
079 638 90 50
079 462 05 57
079 276 84 42
078 6519101
0793325501
079 284 06 24
079 753 83 65

Zeit Termin

19:30 23.08.2016 Dienstag
19:45 23.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 23.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 23.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 23.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 30.08.2016 Dienstag
19:30 06.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 26.09.2016 Montag
19:30 06.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 06.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 08.09.2016 Donnerstag
19:30 10.10.2016 Montag
19:30 13.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 13.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 13.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 13.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 20.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 20.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 20.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 20.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 22.09.2016 Donnerstag
19:30 27.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 27.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 27.09.2016 Dienstag
19:30 27.09.2016 Dienstag
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Rodeo Rangers 2
Arts of Darts

Hot Chili Darter
Dart Tigers
Mohlin Jet's
Darts Team T167
Hot Chili Darter
Darts Team T167
Death Clowns
Dart Tigers
Viking's

Darts Team T167
Rodeo Rangers 2
Mohlin Jet's

The Wizards 111
Arts of Darts

Dart Tigers
Rodeo Rangers 2
Viking's

Death Clowns
The Wizards 111
Magic

Arts of Darts
Rodeo Rangers 2
The Wizards 111
Magic

Mohlin Jet's
Viking's

Hot Chili Darter
Magic

Dart Tigers
Death Clowns

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

27.09.2016
04.10.2016
06.10.2016
04.10.2016
04.10.2016
10.10.2016
13.10.2016
11.10.2016
11.10.2016
11.10.2016
11.10.2016
18.10.2016
18.10.2016
18.10.2016
18.10.2016
18.10.2016

Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Magic

Mohlin Jet's

Dart Tigers

The Wizards 111
Death Clowns
Arts of Darts
Darts Team T167
Viking's

Rodeo Rangers 2
Hot Chili Darter
Dart Tigers

The Wizards 111
Death Clowns
Magic

Mohlin Jet's

Arts of Darts
Darts Team T167
Viking's

Rodeo Rangers 2
Hot Chili Darter
Darts Team T167
Viking's

Death Clowns
Dart Tigers

The Wizards 111
Arts of Darts

Hot Chili Darter
Magic

Mohlin Jet's

Dart Tigers
Rodeo Rangers 2
Viking's

Death Clowns
The Wizards 111
Magic

Arts of Darts
Rodeo Rangers 2
The Wizards 111
Magic

Mohlin Jet's
Viking's

Hot Chili Darter
Magic

Dart Tigers
Death Clowns

Arts of Darts
Darts Team T167
Viking's

Rodeo Rangers 2
Hot Chili Darter
Mohlin Jet's

Dart Tigers

The Wizards 111
Death Clowns
Magic

Arts of Darts
Darts Team T167
Viking's

Rodeo Rangers 2
Hot Chili Darter
The Wizards 111
Death Clowns
Magic

Mohlin Jet's

Dart Tigers

Arts of Darts
Rodeo Rangers 2
Magic

Mohlin Jet's

Hot Chili Darter
Viking's

Darts Team T167
The Wizards 111
Death Clowns
Rodeo Rangers 2
Arts of Darts

Hot Chili Darter
Dart Tigers
Mohlin Jet's
Darts Team T167
Hot Chili Darter
Darts Team T167
Death Clowns
Dart Tigers
Viking's

Darts Team T167
Rodeo Rangers 2
Mohlin Jet's

The Wizards 111
Arts of Darts

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

25.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
03.11.2016
08.11.2016
28.11.2016
08.11.2016
08.11.2016
08.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
17.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
29.11.2016
12.12.2016
29.11.2016
29.11.2016
29.11.2016
06.12.2016
06.12.2016
06.12.2016
06.12.2016
06.12.2016
13.12.2016
13.12.2016
13.12.2016
13.12.2016
13.12.2016
20.12.2016
22.12.2016
20.12.2016
20.12.2016
20.12.2016

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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